
ID MP 15167582 - Pág. 1

D
oc

um
en

to
 a

ne
xa

do
 p

or
: M

IS
A

E
L 

C
E

R
Q

U
E

IR
A

 S
A

N
T

O
S

 -
 2

8/
09

/2
02

3 
14

:4
8:

56
M

in
is

té
rio

 P
úb

lic
o 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
da

 B
ah

ia
. C

on
fe

rê
nc

ia
 d

is
po

ní
ve

l e
m

: h
ttp

s:
//i

de
a.

si
st

em
as

.m
pb

a.
m

p.
br

/id
ea

/v
er

ifi
ca

rd
oc

.a
sp

x?
id

=
7A

84
5B

46
3B

D
2F

96
3A

E
A

C



ID MP 15167582 - Pág. 2

D
oc

um
en

to
 a

ne
xa

do
 p

or
: M

IS
A

E
L 

C
E

R
Q

U
E

IR
A

 S
A

N
T

O
S

 -
 2

8/
09

/2
02

3 
14

:4
8:

56
M

in
is

té
rio

 P
úb

lic
o 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
da

 B
ah

ia
. C

on
fe

rê
nc

ia
 d

is
po

ní
ve

l e
m

: h
ttp

s:
//i

de
a.

si
st

em
as

.m
pb

a.
m

p.
br

/id
ea

/v
er

ifi
ca

rd
oc

.a
sp

x?
id

=
7A

84
5B

46
3B

D
2F

96
3A

E
A

C



ID MP 15167582 - Pág. 3

D
oc

um
en

to
 a

ne
xa

do
 p

or
: M

IS
A

E
L 

C
E

R
Q

U
E

IR
A

 S
A

N
T

O
S

 -
 2

8/
09

/2
02

3 
14

:4
8:

56
M

in
is

té
rio

 P
úb

lic
o 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
da

 B
ah

ia
. C

on
fe

rê
nc

ia
 d

is
po

ní
ve

l e
m

: h
ttp

s:
//i

de
a.

si
st

em
as

.m
pb

a.
m

p.
br

/id
ea

/v
er

ifi
ca

rd
oc

.a
sp

x?
id

=
7A

84
5B

46
3B

D
2F

96
3A

E
A

C


